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Position

Operations Engineer

Senior Engineer

Staff Engineer

Laboratory Director

Staff Engineer

Senior Engineering Technician
Senior Engineering Technician
Engineering Technician |

Engineering Intern

Other Positions Held Special District
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency
Desert Water Agency

Department

Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations
Engineering/Operations

Engineering/Operations

Total Wages
$143,005
$136,804
$99,399
$99,291
$88,073
$84,937
$69,745
$53,866
$17,649



