	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Engineer		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$143,005
2.	Senior Engineer		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$136,804
3.	Staff Engineer		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$99,399
4.	Laboratory Director		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$99,291
5.	Staff Engineer		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$88,073
6.	Senior Engineering Technician		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$84,937
7.	Senior Engineering Technician		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$69,745
8.	Engineering Technician I		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$53,866
9.	Engineering Intern		Desert Water Agency	Engineering/Operations	\$17,649